2022 Use Week Reservation

In order to better accommodate requests for a specific unit during the high season for
the weeks noted below, we have developed the attached Use Week Calendar and
corresponding call-in date for unit requests. Unit requests will be accepted starting at
9:00 am PDT, on the call-in dates noted below for the week you will be using (approx.
89 days in advance from your reservation start date).

If you have an off-season week, and have requested a specific unit, contact the resort
for unit information. Planning on banking your week with an exchange company? There
IS no need to request a unit.

If you decide to request a specific unit, please have your reservation number on hand
SO we may verify your unit type and use week. Studio unit owners will be assigned
#305.

All requests will be honored on a first received, first assigned basis. Please

keep in mind that demands for certain units and/or floors may limit availability. Every
effort will be made to fill your request, but we cannot guarantee a particular unit and/or
floor. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call us at (888) 477-6967.

2022 UNIT REQUEST CALENDAR

Week 2022 Call-in | Week 2022 Call-in
# Date 2022 # Date 2022
24 Jun 12- Tues, 30 Jul 24 - | Tues,

Jun 19 Mar 15 Jul 31 | Apr 26

25 Jun 19 - Tues, 31 Jul31- | Tues,
Jun 26 Mar 22 Aug 7 May 3

26 Jun 26 - Tues, 32 Aug 7 - Tues,
Jul 3 Mar 29 Aug 14 | May 10

27 Jul 3 - Tues, 33 | Aug 14 -| Tues,
Jul 10 Apr5 Aug 21 | May 17

28 Jul 10 - Tues, 34 | Aug 21-| Tues,
Jul 17 Apr 12 Aug 28 | May 24

29 Jul 17 - Tues, 35 | Aug 28-| Tues,
Jul 24 Apr 19 Sep4 | May 31




